2020 FIXTURES

New Year’s Day, Wednesday, 1st January
Thursday, 23rd January
Valentines’ Raceday, Friday, 14th February
The Country Food Trust Raceday, Friday, 13th March
(West Norfolk Point-to-Point, 21st March)
Aldiss Easter Monday Raceday, 13th April
Snellings Norfolk National Raceday, Tuesday, 5th May
Jarrold Ladies Day, Sunday, 31st May
Sky Sports Racing Raceday, Friday, 16th October
The Greene King Raceday, Wednesday, 28th October
Weatherbys Raceday, Tuesday, 17th November
Monday, 30th November
Family Christmas Raceday, Sunday, 20th December

The Point to Point meeting is not run by the racecourse and is an independent event.
Ticket purchases for this event available on the day at the gate only.

.
W P [T
; -pr : :

. # 1.4
s | R

Please note that all dates and timings are provisional & subject to change.
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